Document: 6242 | Created: 11:47 10/31/2004 UTC | Help#:1-877-280-2811 | Page: 01

Description:

METAR/SPECI List]|DELTA AIRLINES Pacific to US

| CUSTOM PROD

KLAS

KLAX

KONT

KSAN

PHJR
PHJR

PHLI

PHNL

PHOG

PHTO

PHTO

31105672

311050z

3110532

3110517

31105372
3110532

31105372

311053z

20005KT

05005KT

36003KT

09003KT

06003KT
06003KT

07008KT

31004KT

T02440222=

311054Z AUTO 15004KT

311053Z OOOOOKT 10SM
PO002 T02280211=

10SM FEW160 11702 A2994 RMK AO2 SLP129 T01060022=
10SM FEWO13 13709 A2997 RMK AO2 SLP146 T01330094=
9SM CLR 09707 A2997 RMK AO2 SLP144 T00940067=

7SM FEWO20 13708 A2999 RMK AO2 SLP154 T01330083=

10SM
10SM

CLR 23/23 A2999 RMK AO2 SLP162 T02280228 $=
CLR 23/23 A2999 RMK A02 SLP162 T02280228 /=
10SM BKNO25 BKNO31 25/21 A3001 RMK AO02 SLP160 T02500211=

10SM FEWO34 SCT044 SCT090 24/22 A2999 RMK AO02 SLP155

10SM CLR 23/21 A2997 RMK AO2 SLP154 T02330211 TSNO=

—RA FEWO023 SCT036 BKNO55 23/21 A3001 RMK AO2 SLP163

311127Z OOOOOKT 7SM —RA BKNO18 BKNO25 OVCO30 23/22 A3001 RMK AO2 P0003==



